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Certificate of Analysis - COA

Product Name:

Cheni

Certificate of Analysis - COA

SODIUM ARSENITE

SODIUM ARSENITE

Batch No: NOR22116

Expiry Date: Oct-25

Product Code: CH-01-1319

Chemical Formula: NaAsO2

Molecular Weight: 129.91 g/mol

CAS-No: 7784-46-5

UN No: 2027

Tests Specifications Results

APPEARANCE (COLOR)

Assay

Chloride (Cl)
Sulphate (SO4)
Heavy metal (as Pb)

Iron (Fe)

White to off white powder

Min 99.0%
Max 0.01%
Max 0.02%
Max 0.015%
Max 0.01%

white powder

99.86%
0.01%
0.01%
0.000059%
0.00%
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